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Q3_6. [The government should do all it can to help Ontarians own their homes]

Now, thinking about home ownership in general, to what extent do you agree or disagree with the followiny

IS N A

_ T
A C D E \

Base: All respondents 1501 380 322 166 145
Weighted 1501 390 315 120 180
538 147 114 46 53
Strongly agree 36% 38% 36% 39% 29%
E E
610 164 123 46 78
Somewhat agree 41% 42% 39% 38% 43%
294 65 64 26 41
Somewhat disagree 20% 17% 20% 22% 23%
59 14 14 2 9
Strongly disagree 4% 4% 4% 2% 5%
1501 390 315 120 180
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

1148 311 237 92 131
Top2Box (Strongly/ Somewhat agree) 77% 80% 75% 77% 73%
E
353 79 78 28 49
Low2Box (Somewhat/ Strongly disagree) 23% 20% 25% 23% 27%
B
3.1 3.1 3.1 3.1 3
Mean
E E
0.8 0.8 0.9 0.8 0.8
Std. Dev.
* * * 0.1 0.1
Std. Err.

- Column Proportions:




Columns Tested (10%): A, B/C/D/E/F/G, H/I, J/K/L, M/N, O/P, Q/R/S/T/U
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (10%): A, B/C/D/E/F/G, H/I, J/K/L, M/N, O/P, Q/R/S/T/U
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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\ F G

-
H I J

Age
-
K L \

404 84 709 792 403 573 525
405 920 720 781 420 555 525
148 30 252 286 170 208 161
37% 33% 35% 37% 40% 37% 31%
* L L
162 37 284 326 166 210 233
40% 41% 39% 42% 40% 38% 44%
* K
78 20 149 145 72 111 111
19% 22% 21% 19% 17% 20% 21%
*
17 3 36 23 12 27 20
4% 4% 5% 3% 3% 5% 4%
* |
405 90 720 781 420 555 525
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

311 67 536 613 336 418 394
77% 74% 74% 78% 80% 75% 75%
* H KL
95 23 185 168 84 137 131
23% 26% 26% 22% 20% 25% 25%
* | J J
3.1 3 3 3.1 3.2 3.1 3
* H KL
0.8 0.8 0.9 0.8 0.8 0.9 0.8
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